
KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

Elim

Elim

Elim-

108,32

97,4910

82,87

103,27

84,83

89,9

92,290

0

0

0

0

ΙΟΒΟΠ

ΙΟΘΡΑΚ

ΙΠΠΟΚ

0

8

-

81,47

91,96

1 ΙΟΘΡΑΚ
ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ

LANDINO

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΙΧ8

1 ΜΣ1
LEMIECH NATALIA-WERONIKA

NAYK

1 ΜΨ5
ΤΣΑΝΑΗ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ

GALERA

CERENITY DU WERFAT

WEE MAC

1 ΕΝ5
ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

ΙΟΚΕΝ
DONNAR

1 ΘΔ7
ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ

7 ΗΣ2

1 ΖΒ8

ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ

ΙΟΜ

ΙΟΒΟΠ

ΛΙΛΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ

LAST MAN WATCHING BE ST Z

ΔΡΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΣΜΗΝΗ

ISABELLA 2

-

ΦΩΤΕΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ
9 ΜΕ6 ΙΠΠΟΚ

ROSY CAPITOL

ΙΟΜ8 ΕΨ6

ΙΟΘΡΑΚ
MOJITO

ΘΩ5
ΤΣΑΝΑΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ

ΙΟΒΟΠ
WONDERLAND M

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ
ΖΝ2

ΚΟ6
ΚΟΡΡΕ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ

ΙΟΘΡΑΚ
APOLON

2η ΑΔΕΙΑ ΙΚΑΝΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΟΥ

Κατ Ι 0.80 m.

ΑΤΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.1.1
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 

ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 

ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

Elim

Elim-

76,93

86,21

86,990

0

0

0

8

ΙΟΜ

ΙΠΠΟΚ

ΙΠΠΟΚ

-

85,3

84,57

1 ΙΟΚΕΝ
ΚΑΤΣΑΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΛΗ

KACANDRA

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΘΗ4

1 ΜΕ6
ΦΩΤΕΙΝΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ

ROSY CAPITOL

1 ΖΒ8
ΛΙΛΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ

WEE MAC

CERENITY DU WERFAT

NAYK

1 ΘΙ7
ΣΤΕΦΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ

ΙΠΠΟΚ
KODAK

5 ΘΔ7
ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΚΟ6

ΜΣ1

ΚΟΡΡΕ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ

ΙΟΘΡΑΚ

ΙΟΘΡΑΚ

LEMIECH NATALIA-WERONIKA

APOLON

2η ΑΔΕΙΑ ΙΚΑΝΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΑΘΛΗΤΟΥ

Κατ Θ 0.90 m.

ΑΤΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.1.1

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021

27/9/2021 - 4:09 μμ 1 ΑΠΟ 1


